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ONY X COLLECTION

CREATE YOUR IDEAL COFFEE DISPLAY WITH
OUR ONYX MODULAR CONDIMENT SYSTEM!

ONYX MODULAR
CONDIMENT SYSTEM NEwW

ITEM 23824-13 (A) | 413Wx11%4DxH
ITEM 2382613 (B) | 8%Wx2/4Dx1H
ITEM 23825-13 (C) | 4VWx4¥Dx1H
ITEM 23827-13 (D) | 4YAWx2%4Dx1H

1
1
1
1
1
1

3
3
3
3
3

ITEM 23830-13 () | 4%:DIAX4H
ITEM 23828-13 (F) | 24Wx2/4Dx4H ONYX 1/6 FLATWARE
ITEM 23829-13 (G) | 2/4Wx2VDx2VaH HOLDER NEW

ITEM 23855-13 | 7Wx6Dx6H

ONYX ICE HOUSINGS ONYXREVOLVING ONYX 9-SECTION

Includes Clear Polycarbonate Pan and Liner. SOUP CUP HOLDER NEW CONDIMENT ORGANIZER
TEM 23709-10-13 | 13Wx10VADx7H Holds up to 4.25" Diameter Cups & Lids. ITEM 23703-13 | 11%Wx11%Dx4%4H
ITEM 23709-12-13 | 21Wix13D7H ITEM 23645-13 | neDx1 2

Please visit www.calmil.com/legal for a complete list of California Proposition 5 related items.

visit us online at: www.calmil.com m call toll-free 800-321-9069





